
  

Pot Black Snooker League 2025 Round 1
  

 
HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

 

FIXTURE 1  Monday 24 March FIXTURE 6  Monday 5 May
Slayers (C3) V Silent Strikers (C4) Stunners (NP2) V Slayers (C3)

Shooters (NB 2) V Black Panda (C2) BYE V Pocket Rockets (NP3)
Did You Put My 1 Up (C1) V Jokers (NB 1) Jokers (NB 1) V Baize of Glory (NP1)

Pocket Rockets (NP3) V Baize of Glory (NP1) Did You Put My 1 Up (C1) V Shooters (NB 2)
BYE V Stunners (NP2) Silent Strikers (C4) V Black Panda (C2)

FIXTURE 2  Monday 31 March FIXTURE 7  Monday 12 May
Black Panda (C2) V Slayers (C3) Slayers (C3) V Pocket Rockets (NP3)

Silent Strikers (C4) V Did You Put My 1 Up (C1) Stunners (NP2) V Jokers (NB 1)
Baize of Glory (NP1) V Shooters (NB 2) Shooters (NB 2) V BYE

Jokers (NB 1) V BYE Baize of Glory (NP1) V Silent Strikers (C4)
Stunners (NP2) V Pocket Rockets (NP3) Black Panda (C2) V Did You Put My 1 Up (C1)

FIXTURE 3  Monday 7 April FIXTURE 8  Monday 19 May
Slayers (C3) V Did You Put My 1 Up (C1) Jokers (NB 1) V Slayers (C3)

Black Panda (C2) V Baize of Glory (NP1) Pocket Rockets (NP3) V Shooters (NB 2)
BYE V Silent Strikers (C4) Silent Strikers (C4) V Stunners (NP2)

Shooters (NB 2) V Stunners (NP2) BYE V Black Panda (C2)
Pocket Rockets (NP3) V Jokers (NB 1) Did You Put My 1 Up (C1) V Baize of Glory (NP1)

FIXTURE 4  Monday 14 April FIXTURE 9  Monday 26 May
Baize of Glory (NP1) V Slayers (C3) Slayers (C3) V Shooters (NB 2)

Did You Put My 1 Up (C1) V BYE Jokers (NB 1) V Silent Strikers (C4)
Stunners (NP2) V Black Panda (C2) Black Panda (C2) V Pocket Rockets (NP3)

Silent Strikers (C4) V Pocket Rockets (NP3) Stunners (NP2) V Did You Put My 1 Up (C1)
Jokers (NB 1) V Shooters (NB 2) Baize of Glory (NP1) V BYE

FIXTURE 5  Monday 28 April SEMI FINALS
Slayers (C3) V BYE SEMI FINALS

Baize of Glory (NP1) V Stunners (NP2) PRELIMINARY FINAL
Pocket Rockets (NP3) V Did You Put My 1 Up (C1) GRAND FINAL

Black Panda (C2) V Jokers (NB 1)
Shooters (NB 2) V Silent Strikers (C4)

Monday 11 August or Monday 18 August

Monday 18 August or Monday 25 August

Monday 25 August or Monday 1 September

EASTER MONDAY 21 APRIL - NO MATCHES WA DAY 2 JUNE - NO MATCHES

Monday 1 September or Monday 8 September

Alternate Dates are shown in case a "dead heat" playoff(s) is required on 11 August

NOTE: THERE WILL BE A  SECOND ROUND OF 9 MATCHES


